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Sunday   4:30 PM Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 05769

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: Division 1
Scr Prize

Place Team Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Roto Storm 1 2712 2712 80.00
2 Strike-A-Lot 2 2711 2711
3 Last Minute 3 2704 2704
4 4 Bowlers Pro Shop 4 2703 2703
5 Sun Pool's #1 5 2697 2697
6 Wally's Wonders 6 2681 2681
7 MOEINC 7 2637 2637
8 Team Smith 8 2621 2621
9 Right Turn 9 2594 2594

10 Big Bob's Flooring 10 2585 2585
11 Team Goosenecks 11 2576 2576
12 M.T.A. 12 2556 2556
13 Steph's Entry 13 2509 2509
14 Prison Hill Brewing Co 14 2485 2485
15 Out of Control 15 2472 2472
16 Production All Stars 16 2445 2445
17 Nichols Lock & Safe 17 2414 2414
18 Che's Design Studio 18 2383 2383
19 Team Ross 19 2341 2341
20 MTP PLumbing 20 2279 2279
21 BIO Blonde 21 2168 2168

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: Division 2

Scr Prize
Place Team Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Team Ramco 1 2588 2588 80.00
2 Dropping Dueces 2 2503 2503
3 Puro Pinchi Pody Treek 3 2463 2463
4 Ten Pin Blues 4 2428 2428
5 Dave's Babes 5 2414 2414
6 Team Eads 6 2383 2383
7 Competitive Cleaners 7 2380 2380
8 DILLIGAF 8 2377 2377
9 Still Trying 9 2341 2341

10 Team Smith 10 2256 2256
11 Above All Plumbing 11 2252 2252
12 Crystal Clear 12 2119 2119
13 Bumpers Please 13 2064 2064
14 Team Betcher 14 2060 2060

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 3: Division 3

Scr Prize
Place Team Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Home & Garden 1 2112 2112 80.00
2 Devil Dawg's 2 1922 1922
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Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: Division 1

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Strike-A-Lot 1 2891 2711 2891 340.00
2 Roto Storm 2 2847 2712 2847 170.00
3 Last Minute 3 2839 2704 2839 115.00
4 Steph's Entry 4 2827 2509 2827 89.00
5 MOEINC 5 2799 2637 2799
5 Sun Pool's #1 5 2799 2697 2799
7 M.T.A. 7 2781 2556 2781
8 Team Goosenecks 8 2768 2576 2768
9 Team Smith 9 2747 2621 2747

10 4 Bowlers Pro Shop 10 2730 2703 2730
11 Right Turn 11 2723 2594 2723
12 Nichols Lock & Safe 12 2717 2414 2717
13 Prison Hill Brewing Co 13 2701 2485 2701
14 Out of Control 14 2691 2472 2691
15 Wally's Wonders 15 2681 2681 2681
16 Production All Stars 16 2616 2445 2616
17 Team Ross 17 2611 2341 2611
18 Che's Design Studio 18 2596 2383 2596
19 Big Bob's Flooring 19 2585 2585 2585
20 MTP PLumbing 20 2507 2279 2507
21 BIO Blonde 21 2480 2168 2480

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: Division 2

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Dropping Dueces 1 2947 2503 2947 260.00
2 Team Ramco 2 2939 2588 2939 130.00
3 Dave's Babes 3 2876 2414 2876 86.00
4 Competitive Cleaners 4 2839 2380 2839
5 DILLIGAF 5 2815 2377 2815
6 Puro Pinchi Pody Treek 6 2805 2463 2805
7 Still Trying 7 2797 2341 2797
8 Ten Pin Blues 8 2788 2428 2788
9 Above All Plumbing 9 2753 2252 2753

10 Team Smith 10 2742 2256 2742
11 Team Eads 11 2734 2383 2734
12 Crystal Clear 12 2665 2119 2665
13 Bumpers Please 13 2640 2064 2640
14 Team Betcher 14 2636 2060 2636

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 3: Division 3

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Home & Garden 1 2712 2112 2712 68.00
2 Devil Dawg's 2 2654 1922 2654
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Division 1

Scr Prize
Place Team Name Place Total Total Amount
1 S. Huff/R. Lopez 1 1479 1479 40.00
2 A. Castro/R. Adams 2 1432 1432
3 R. Roberts/S. Munekata 3 1431 1431
4 F. Dusseau/L. Stern 4 1406 1406
5 R. Sapp/L. Stern 5 1401 1401
6 J. Stern/L. Stern 6 1391 1391
7 M. Wakefield/D. Bousman 7 1388 1388
8 A. Cendejas/J. Castaneda 8 1378 1378
9 A. Castro/K. Smith 9 1364 1364

10 B. Holt/K. Smith 10 1360 1360
11 A. Lewis/K. Smith 11 1354 1354
12 T. Thompson/A. Lewis 12 1343 1343
13 C. Phillips/J. Archer 13 1330 1330
14 W. Woods/B. Holt 14 1325 1325
15 M. Trull/T. Turner 15 1324 1324
16 K. Eads/K. Smith 16 1307 1307
17 A. Cendejas/E. Thomas 17 1306 1306
18 S. Power/T. Thompson 18 1304 1304
19 G. Bodnar/D. Lind 19 1298 1298
19 J. Lekan/C. Wong 19 1298 1298
21 L. Carrier/G. Hall 21 1291 1291
22 S. Huff/R. Stewart 22 1279 1279
23 K. Stern/J. Stern 23 1267 1267
24 L. Rozak/D. Kellog 24 1266 1266
25 M. Groth/D. Murrietta 25 1263 1263
26 J. Mulvihill/T. Dority 26 1260 1260
27 G. Stewart/D. Waples 27 1259 1259
28 J. Fiser/B. Fiser 28 1251 1251
29 S. Rodriguez/B. Owl 29 1248 1248
30 E. Lemons/R. Stewart 30 1246 1246
31 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 31 1244 1244
32 M. Groth/T. Stahl 32 1230 1230
33 J. Valleau/J. Valleau 33 1227 1227
34 T. Ross/J. Schofield 34 1217 1217
35 F. Dusseau/J. Barragan 35 1216 1216
36 J. Beck/A. Nunez 36 1144 1144
37 G. Owens/F. Escalante 37 1141 1141
38 L. Rose/R. Stewart 38 1125 1125
39 F. Reed/K. Gould 39 1062 1062

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Division 2

Scr Prize
Place Team Name Place Total Total Amount
1 A. Randall/B. Grosse 1 1293 1293 40.00
2 S. Ross/A. Viramontes 2 1247 1247
3 S. Rhoads/C. Wong 3 1226 1226
4 J. Williams/L. Lemons 4 1216 1216
5 D. Lawley/T. Stahl 5 1205 1205
6 A. Mosqueda/E. Mora 6 1173 1173
7 F. Reed/E. Dutton 7 1164 1164
8 K. McClellan/J. Ramos 8 1155 1155
9 S. Ross/K. Smith 9 1134 1134
9 D. Hutchinson/R. Folsom 9 1134 1134

11 M. Salazar/J. Salazar 11 1118 1118
12 J. Mulvihill/J. Mulvihill 12 1111 1111
13 B. Rodman/M. Tuntland 13 1096 1096
14 S. Ross/A. Lewis 14 1092 1092
15 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 15 1074 1074
16 L. Morris/W. Bennett 16 1051 1051
17 R. Betcher/J. Jarocki 17 1005 1005
18 W. Wrenn/E. Dutton 18 931 931

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Division 3

Scr Prize
Place Team Name Place Total Total Amount
1 J. Jones/J. Holt 1 1140 1140 40.00
2 M. Waples/D. Waples 2 1069 1069
3 R. Sanchez/S. Ross 3 1038 1038
4 M. Young/R. Wehr 4 1031 1031
5 M. Wong/A. Wong 5 1019 1019
6 H. Antone/E. Thomas 6 830 830
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Division 1

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 A. Castro/R. Adams 1 1528 1432 1528 240.00
2 M. Wakefield/D. Bousman 2 1496 1388 1496 120.00
3 S. Huff/R. Lopez 3 1482 1479 1482 85.00
4 R. Roberts/S. Munekata 4 1479 1431 1479 63.00
5 A. Cendejas/J. Castaneda 5 1477 1378 1477 52.00
6 A. Cendejas/E. Thomas 6 1444 1306 1444 42.00
7 J. Mulvihill/T. Dority 7 1419 1260 1419 30.50
7 M. Groth/D. Murrietta 7 1419 1263 1419 30.50
9 K. Eads/K. Smith 9 1415 1307 1415

10 M. Trull/T. Turner 10 1414 1324 1414
11 C. Phillips/J. Archer 11 1411 1330 1411
12 F. Dusseau/L. Stern 12 1406 1406 1406
13 R. Sapp/L. Stern 13 1401 1401 1401
14 E. Lemons/R. Stewart 14 1399 1246 1399
15 J. Stern/L. Stern 15 1391 1391 1391
16 S. Rodriguez/B. Owl 16 1386 1248 1386
17 K. Stern/J. Stern 17 1381 1267 1381
18 G. Bodnar/D. Lind 18 1379 1298 1379
19 T. Ross/J. Schofield 19 1376 1217 1376
19 A. Castro/K. Smith 19 1376 1364 1376
21 B. Holt/K. Smith 21 1375 1360 1375
22 M. Groth/T. Stahl 22 1365 1230 1365
23 L. Rozak/D. Kellog 23 1362 1266 1362
24 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 24 1358 1244 1358
25 A. Lewis/K. Smith 25 1354 1354 1354
26 S. Huff/R. Stewart 26 1351 1279 1351
27 J. Valleau/J. Valleau 27 1350 1227 1350
28 L. Carrier/G. Hall 28 1348 1291 1348
29 G. Stewart/D. Waples 29 1346 1259 1346
30 T. Thompson/A. Lewis 30 1343 1343 1343
31 W. Woods/B. Holt 31 1340 1325 1340
32 J. Lekan/C. Wong 32 1328 1298 1328
33 S. Power/T. Thompson 33 1322 1304 1322
34 J. Fiser/B. Fiser 34 1305 1251 1305
35 G. Owens/F. Escalante 35 1252 1141 1252
36 L. Rose/R. Stewart 36 1233 1125 1233
37 F. Dusseau/J. Barragan 37 1225 1216 1225
38 J. Beck/A. Nunez 38 1222 1144 1222
39 F. Reed/K. Gould 39 1212 1062 1212

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Division 2

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 A. Randall/B. Grosse 1 1482 1293 1482 145.00
2 S. Ross/A. Viramontes 2 1469 1247 1469 75.00
3 J. Williams/L. Lemons 3 1438 1216 1438 50.00
4 A. Mosqueda/E. Mora 4 1404 1173 1404 36.00
5 S. Rhoads/C. Wong 5 1403 1226 1403
5 D. Lawley/T. Stahl 5 1403 1205 1403
7 M. Salazar/J. Salazar 7 1397 1118 1397
8 D. Hutchinson/R. Folsom 8 1392 1134 1392
9 B. Rodman/M. Tuntland 9 1384 1096 1384

10 S. Ross/K. Smith 10 1347 1134 1347
11 F. Reed/E. Dutton 11 1344 1164 1344
12 K. McClellan/J. Ramos 12 1317 1155 1317
12 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 12 1317 1074 1317
14 S. Ross/A. Lewis 14 1308 1092 1308
15 J. Mulvihill/J. Mulvihill 15 1306 1111 1306
16 R. Betcher/J. Jarocki 16 1293 1005 1293
17 L. Morris/W. Bennett 17 1264 1051 1264
18 W. Wrenn/E. Dutton 18 1204 931 1204

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Division 3

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 J. Jones/J. Holt 1 1458 1140 1458 102.00
2 M. Wong/A. Wong 2 1442 1019 1442
3 M. Waples/D. Waples 3 1417 1069 1417
4 R. Sanchez/S. Ross 4 1416 1038 1416
5 M. Young/R. Wehr 5 1379 1031 1379
6 H. Antone/E. Thomas 6 1289 830 1289
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: Division 1

Scr Prize
Place Bowler Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Jarret Salazar 1 736 736 20.00
2 Donald Murrietta 2 724 724
3 Robert Sapp 3 721 721
3 Sean Munekata 3 721 721
5 Sean Power 5 718 718
6 Glenn Stewart 6 710 710
7 Ralph Lopez, III 7 708 708
8 Tony Thompson 8 701 701
9 Brad Grosse 9 691 691
9 John Valleau, Jr 9 691 691

11 Wallace Woods 11 690 690
12 Che Wong 12 689 689
13 George Owens 13 688 688
14 Alan Lewis 14 687 687
15 Gregory Hall 15 684 684
16 Thomas Dority 16 677 677
17 Billy Fiser 17 675 675
18 Lance Stern 18 674 674
19 Armando Viramontes 19 669 669
20 Josh Archer 20 666 666
21 Fred Dusseau 21 659 659
21 Mike Trull 21 659 659
23 Antonio Castro 23 654 654
24 Dan Lind 24 645 645
25 Larry Rozak 25 638 638
26 Jacob Stern 26 637 637
27 Andre Nunez 27 636 636
28 Jimmy Fiser 28 635 635
29 Sean Huff 29 632 632
30 Chris Phillips 30 631 631
31 Ted Turner 31 630 630
32 Robert Adams, Jr 32 629 629
33 Tedd Stahl 33 628 628
34 Randy Stewart 34 624 624
35 John Castaneda 35 623 623
35 Bobby Holt, Jr 35 623 623
37 Gary Bodnar 37 620 620
37 Ken Smith 37 620 620
37 Fernando Escalante 37 620 620
40 David Waples 40 619 619
41 Dylan Bousman 41 614 614
42 Del Kellog 42 610 610
43 John Lekan, Jr 43 607 607
44 John Valleau, III 44 604 604
45 Antonio Cendejas 45 601 601
46 William Bennett 46 600 600
47 Jeremy Beck 47 592 592
48 Jordon Stern 48 591 591
49 Randall Roberts 49 590 590
50 Matt Wakefield 50 585 585
50 Mark Leeds 50 585 585
52 David Darnell 52 583 583
53 Javier Barragan, III 53 581 581
54 Lee Carrier 54 567 567
54 Lenny Rose, Jr 54 567 567
56 Kim Stern 56 549 549
57 Jesse Ramos 57 545 545
58 Kelly Gould 58 538 538
59 Tom Ross 59 522 522
60 Brandon Owl 60 507 507
61 Steve Rodriguez 61 506 506
62 Frank Reed 62 479 479

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

Scr Prize
Place Bowler Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Melanie Groth 1 662 662 20.00
2 Jessica Mulvihill 2 658 658
3 Abraham Mosqueda 3 655 655
4 John Schofield 4 652 652
5 Jason Mulvihill 5 622 622
6 Enrique Mora 6 611 611
7 Elyssa Lemons 7 610 610
8 Edward Thomas 8 609 609
9 Larry Lemons 9 603 603

10 Jennifer Williams 10 598 598
11 Jimiatres Holt 11 569 569
12 Anton Randall, Sr 12 549 549
13 Ed Dutton 13 541 541
14 Edwin Wagter 14 532 532
15 Rachel Wehr 15 529 529
16 Walt Reiger 16 525 525
17 Karri Eads 17 523 523
17 Kourtney McClellan 17 523 523
19 Lloyd Morris 19 516 516
20 Bill Rodman 20 510 510
21 Dean Hutchinson 21 480 480
22 Mike Tuntland 22 441 441
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Scr Prize
Place Bowler Name Place Total Total Amount

23 Robert Folsom, Jr 23 426 426
Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 3: Division 3
Scr Prize

Place Bowler Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Andrew Wong 1 577 577 20.00
2 Ruben Sanchez, Jr 2 549 549
2 Sam Rhoads 2 549 549
4 Desmond Lawley 4 517 517
5 Wendy Wrenn 5 510 510
6 Ralph Betcher 6 493 493
7 Stephanie Ross 7 460 460
8 Monica Salazar 8 454 454
9 Martha Young 9 449 449

10 Jessie Jones, Jr 10 439 439
11 Mei Wong 11 419 419
12 Myra Waples 12 397 397
13 Heather Antone 13 373 373
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Division 1

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sean Munekata 1 775 721 775 170.00
2 Donald Murrietta 2 772 724 772 75.00
2 Jarret Salazar 2 772 736 772 75.00
4 Glenn Stewart 4 764 710 764 45.00
5 Brad Grosse 5 757 691 757 34.50
6 George Owens 6 751 688 751 27.00
6 John Valleau, Jr 6 751 691 751 27.00
8 Thomas Dority 8 749 677 749 22.00
9 Robert Sapp 9 748 721 748 19.00

10 Sean Power 10 739 718 739 17.00
11 Che Wong 11 716 689 716 14.00
12 Ralph Lopez, III 12 708 708 708 10.00
13 Robert Adams, Jr 13 707 629 707
14 Gregory Hall 14 705 684 705
15 Tony Thompson 15 701 701 701
16 Larry Rozak 16 695 638 695
17 Josh Archer 17 693 666 693
17 Ted Turner 17 693 630 693
19 Billy Fiser 19 690 675 690
19 Wallace Woods 19 690 690 690
21 Alan Lewis 21 687 687 687
22 Mike Trull 22 686 659 686
23 Chris Phillips 23 685 631 685
24 Gary Bodnar 24 680 620 680
24 John Castaneda 24 680 623 680
26 William Bennett 26 675 600 675
27 Jimmy Fiser 27 674 635 674
27 Lance Stern 27 674 674 674
29 Armando Viramontes 29 672 669 672
29 Antonio Castro 29 672 654 672
31 Fred Dusseau 31 671 659 671
32 Fernando Escalante 32 668 620 668
33 Dan Lind 33 666 645 666
33 Jordon Stern 33 666 591 666
33 Randy Stewart 33 666 624 666
36 John Valleau, III 36 664 604 664
37 Matt Wakefield 37 663 585 663
38 Andre Nunez 38 660 636 660
39 Sean Huff 39 659 632 659
40 Mark Leeds 40 657 585 657
41 Tedd Stahl 41 655 628 655
42 David Waples 42 652 619 652
43 Del Kellog 43 646 610 646
43 Jeremy Beck 43 646 592 646
45 Dylan Bousman 45 644 614 644
45 Bobby Holt, Jr 45 644 623 644
47 Antonio Cendejas 47 640 601 640
48 Jacob Stern 48 637 637 637
49 Lenny Rose, Jr 49 633 567 633
50 David Darnell 50 625 583 625
51 Ken Smith 51 620 620 620
52 Kelly Gould 52 619 538 619
53 John Lekan, Jr 53 610 607 610
54 Lee Carrier 54 603 567 603
55 Jesse Ramos 55 593 545 593
56 Randall Roberts 56 590 590 590
57 Kim Stern 57 588 549 588
57 Tom Ross 57 588 522 588
59 Steve Rodriguez 59 584 506 584
60 Javier Barragan, III 60 581 581 581
61 Brandon Owl 61 567 507 567
62 Frank Reed 62 548 479 548

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Abraham Mosqueda 1 790 655 790 85.00
2 Melanie Groth 2 770 662 770 42.00
3 Jessica Mulvihill 3 766 658 766 29.00
4 John Schofield 4 742 652 742 22.00
5 Elyssa Lemons 5 718 610 718 8.75
5 Jennifer Williams 5 718 598 718 8.75
7 Edward Thomas 7 708 609 708
8 Enrique Mora 8 707 611 707
9 Jason Mulvihill 9 706 622 706

10 Larry Lemons 10 705 603 705
11 Anton Randall, Sr 11 672 549 672
12 Rachel Wehr 12 667 529 667
13 Walt Reiger 13 666 525 666
14 Bill Rodman 14 654 510 654
15 Jimiatres Holt 15 653 569 653
16 Lloyd Morris 16 651 516 651
17 Ed Dutton 17 649 541 649
18 Karri Eads 18 634 523 634
18 Kourtney McClellan 18 634 523 634
20 Edwin Wagter 20 631 532 631
21 Dean Hutchinson 21 612 480 612
22 Mike Tuntland 22 582 441 582
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HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
23 Robert Folsom, Jr 23 552 426 552

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: Division 3

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Andrew Wong 1 760 577 760 65.00
2 Heather Antone 2 730 373 730 32.00
3 Myra Waples 3 709 397 709 22.00
4 Ruben Sanchez, Jr 4 708 549 708
5 Sam Rhoads 5 699 549 699
6 Monica Salazar 6 697 454 697
7 Desmond Lawley 7 685 517 685
8 Stephanie Ross 8 676 460 676
9 Wendy Wrenn 9 672 510 672

10 Jessie Jones, Jr 10 670 439 670
11 Ralph Betcher 11 667 493 667
12 Mei Wong 12 659 419 659
13 Martha Young 13 656 449 656
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: Division 1

Scr Prize
Place Bowler Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Armando Viramontes 1 2190 2190 95.00
2 Lance Stern 2 2139 2139 53.00
3 Ralph Lopez III 3 2109 2109 39.00
4 Jarret Salazar 4 2097 2097 26.00
5 Sean Huff 5 2091 2091 19.00
5 Josh Archer 5 2091 2091 19.00
7 Robert Sapp 7 2088 2088 14.00
8 Ken Smith 8 2071 2071 13.00
9 Antonio Castro 9 2068 2068 11.00
9 Wallace Woods 9 2068 2068 11.00

11 Billy Fiser 11 2056 2056
12 Alan Lewis 12 2052 2052
13 Randall Roberts 13 2042 2042
14 Dan Lind 14 2036 2036
14 Donald Murrietta 14 2036 2036
16 Robert Adams Jr 16 2035 2035
17 Sean Munekata 17 2033 2033
18 Dylan Bousman 18 2020 2020
19 Bobby Holt Jr 19 1996 1996
19 John Castaneda 19 1996 1996
21 Gregory Hall 21 1985 1985
22 Antonio Cendejas 22 1984 1984
23 Che Wong 23 1980 1980
24 Thomas Dority 24 1967 1967
25 Fred Dusseau 25 1959 1959
26 Ted Turner 26 1952 1952
27 Jacob Stern 27 1949 1949
28 Mike Trull 28 1932 1932
29 Tony Thompson 29 1930 1930
30 Glenn Stewart 30 1923 1923
31 David Waples 31 1921 1921
32 Jimmy Fiser 32 1913 1913
33 Tedd Stahl 33 1912 1912
34 John Lekan Jr 34 1910 1910
35 Matt Wakefield 35 1891 1891
36 Randy Stewart 36 1873 1873
37 George Owens 37 1870 1870
38 Jordon Stern 38 1845 1845
39 Kim Stern 39 1843 1843
40 Javier Barragan III 40 1825 1825
41 John Valleau III 41 1819 1819
42 Lee Carrier 42 1814 1814
43 Brandon Owl 43 1801 1801
44 David Darnell 44 1797 1797
45 Chris Phillips 45 1788 1788
46 Steve Rodriguez 46 1787 1787
47 Jesse Ramos 47 1757 1757
48 Mark Leeds 48 1740 1740
49 Fernando Escalante 49 1733 1733
50 Tom Ross 50 1648 1648
51 Frank Reed 51 1645 1645
52 Lenny Rose Jr 52 1630 1630
53 John Valleau Jr 53 1321 1321

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: Division 2

Scr Prize
Place Bowler Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Melanie Groth 1 1982 1982 41.00
2 Larry Lemons 2 1886 1886 21.00
3 Jessica Mulvihill 3 1861 1861 16.00
4 Enrique Mora 4 1858 1858
5 John Schofield 5 1844 1844
6 Jason Mulvihill 6 1813 1813
7 Abraham Mosqueda 7 1753 1753
8 Jennifer Williams 8 1733 1733
9 Jimiatres Holt 9 1731 1731

10 Karri Eads 10 1635 1635
11 Mike Tuntland 11 1634 1634
12 Dean Hutchinson 12 1623 1623
13 Rachel Wehr 13 1580 1580
14 Robert Folsom Jr 14 1527 1527
15 Ed Dutton 15 1505 1505

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 3: Division 3

Scr Prize
Place Bowler Name Place Total Total Amount
1 Sam Rhoads 1 1692 1692 37.00
2 Andrew Wong 2 1680 1680 25.00
3 Ruben Sanchez Jr 3 1619 1619
4 Desmond Lawley 4 1601 1601
5 Ralph Betcher 5 1428 1428
6 Stephanie Ross 6 1407 1407
7 Martha Young 7 1385 1385
8 Monica Salazar 8 1373 1373
9 Jessie Jones Jr 9 1371 1371

10 Mei Wong 10 1320 1320
11 Myra Waples 11 1279 1279
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Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 1: Division 1

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Robert Adams Jr 1 2269 2035 2269 98.00
2 Brad Grosse 2 2215 2017 2215 54.00
3 Jarret Salazar 3 2205 2097 2205 38.00
4 Armando Viramontes 4 2199 2190 2199 27.00
5 Sean Munekata 5 2195 2033 2195 22.00
6 Thomas Dority 6 2183 1967 2183 19.00
7 Donald Murrietta 7 2180 2036 2180 16.00
8 Sean Huff 8 2172 2091 2172 14.00
8 Josh Archer 8 2172 2091 2172 14.00

10 Robert Sapp 10 2169 2088 2169 12.00
11 John Castaneda 11 2167 1996 2167 9.00
12 Ted Turner 12 2141 1952 2141
13 Lance Stern 13 2139 2139 2139
14 Matt Wakefield 14 2125 1891 2125
15 Antonio Castro 15 2122 2068 2122
16 Dylan Bousman 16 2110 2020 2110
17 Ralph Lopez III 17 2109 2109 2109
18 Billy Fiser 18 2101 2056 2101
18 Antonio Cendejas 18 2101 1984 2101
20 Dan Lind 20 2099 2036 2099
21 Gary Bodnar 21 2094 1914 2094
22 Larry Rozak 22 2093 1922 2093
23 Glenn Stewart 23 2085 1923 2085
24 Ken Smith 24 2071 2071 2071
25 Jordon Stern 25 2070 1845 2070
26 Wallace Woods 26 2068 2068 2068
27 Che Wong 27 2061 1980 2061
28 Bobby Holt Jr 28 2059 1996 2059
28 George Owens 28 2059 1870 2059
30 Alan Lewis 30 2052 2052 2052
31 Gregory Hall 31 2048 1985 2048
32 Randall Roberts 32 2042 2042 2042
33 Jimmy Fiser 33 2030 1913 2030
34 Del Kellog 34 2024 1916 2024
35 Steve Rodriguez 35 2021 1787 2021
36 David Waples 36 2020 1921 2020
37 Mike Trull 37 2013 1932 2013
38 Randy Stewart 38 1999 1873 1999
38 John Valleau III 38 1999 1819 1999
40 Fred Dusseau 40 1995 1959 1995
41 Tedd Stahl 41 1993 1912 1993
42 William Bennett 42 1985 1760 1985
43 Brandon Owl 43 1981 1801 1981
44 Kim Stern 44 1960 1843 1960
45 Mark Leeds 45 1956 1740 1956
46 Chris Phillips 46 1950 1788 1950
47 Jacob Stern 47 1949 1949 1949
48 Tony Thompson 48 1930 1930 1930
49 David Darnell 49 1923 1797 1923
50 Lee Carrier 50 1922 1814 1922
51 John Lekan Jr 51 1919 1910 1919
52 Jesse Ramos 52 1901 1757 1901
53 Fernando Escalante 53 1877 1733 1877
54 Frank Reed 54 1852 1645 1852
55 Tom Ross 55 1846 1648 1846
56 Lenny Rose Jr 56 1828 1630 1828
57 Javier Barragan III 57 1825 1825 1825
58 John Valleau Jr 58 1441 1321 1441

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 2: Division 2

HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Melanie Groth 1 2306 1982 2306 52.00
2 Larry Lemons 2 2192 1886 2192 28.00
3 Jessica Mulvihill 3 2185 1861 2185 18.00
4 Abraham Mosqueda 4 2158 1753 2158 14.00
5 Enrique Mora 5 2146 1858 2146
6 Edward Thomas 6 2139 1842 2139
7 Anton Randall Sr 7 2126 1757 2126
8 Elyssa Lemons 8 2119 1795 2119
9 John Schofield 9 2114 1844 2114

10 Jennifer Williams 10 2093 1733 2093
11 Walt Reiger 11 2070 1647 2070
12 Jason Mulvihill 12 2065 1813 2065
13 Mike Tuntland 13 2057 1634 2057
14 Lloyd Morris 14 2028 1623 2028
15 Dean Hutchinson 15 2019 1623 2019
16 Rachel Wehr 16 1994 1580 1994
17 Jimiatres Holt 17 1983 1731 1983
18 Karri Eads 18 1968 1635 1968
19 Edwin Wagter 19 1906 1609 1906
20 Robert Folsom Jr 20 1905 1527 1905
21 Ed Dutton 21 1829 1505 1829

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 3: Division 3
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HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Andrew Wong 1 2229 1680 2229 38.00
2 Myra Waples 2 2215 1279 2215 19.00
3 Sam Rhoads 3 2142 1692 2142 13.00
4 Desmond Lawley 4 2105 1601 2105
5 Monica Salazar 5 2102 1373 2102
6 Ruben Sanchez Jr 6 2096 1619 2096
7 Jessie Jones Jr 7 2064 1371 2064
8 Stephanie Ross 8 2055 1407 2055
9 Mei Wong 9 2040 1320 2040

10 Martha Young 10 2006 1385 2006
11 Wendy Wrenn 11 1969 1483 1969
12 Heather Antone 12 1957 886 1957
13 Ralph Betcher 13 1950 1428 1950

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC OpenBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  70th Annual Yuma USBC Open


